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Pos. Num. Pilota
1 267  BERSANELLI Edoardo
2 771 CROCI Simone
3 24 FAUSTI Arsenio
4 73 BERTUZZO Pier Filippo
5 112 FOSCHINI Thomas
6 116  DE NICOLA Jimmy
7 131 COSTANTINI Davide
8 141  ZACCARO Alessio
9 194  AMADIO Leonardo
10 232 TESTELLA Andrea
11 237  ANTONUCCI Mattia
12 307  FATTORI Daniele
13 323  ALBERTONI Alessandro
14 333 DI LUCCIA Nicola
15 367  MEI Alessandro
16 374  OTERI Gabriele
17 503 BAGNARELLI Marco
18 773  CROCI Alessio
19 791  VALSANGIACOMO Marco
20 826  CECCHINI Manuel
21 34 DOVIZIOSO Andrea
22 41 BALDUCCI Elia
23 47 FABBRI Angelo
24 51 POLIDORI Alessio
25 117  GANDINO Giacomo
26 119  PALANCA Gioele
27 123 VINOZZI Alessandro
28 134 FABBRI lacopo
29 189 FRATI Francesco
30 259  ONORI Samuel
31 311  DALBOSCO Mirko
32 319  BLASISimone
33 523 DETTORE Manolo
34 711  MANUCCI Alessandro
35 772 CINTI Corrado
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Elite Fast MX1 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate
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Elenco partenti (35)
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Fast

Team - Motoclub
Parma

Intimiano N. Noseda
A. Fagioli
Fermignanese

Edo Racing Mx

Pardi Racing

Cross Park Ponzano
Inossidabili Terni
Ippogrifo Ssd A.R.L.
Lion Montegranaro
Lion Montegranaro
Inossidabili Terni
Megan Racing
Caserta

Amsil

A.S.D. Fathers & Sons
Bbr Offroad
Schianno

Fossano
Quarantaquattro Racing
Monte Coralli Faenza
Ravenna

A. Fagioli
Fermignanese

Pardi Racing

Scintilla

Suasa

A.M. Aretina

Suasa

Lion Montegranaro
Berbenno
Fermignanese

Top Rider

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl

Over Competition Mx

Esposto ore : 08:34

Ponzano di Fermo, domenica 07 marzo 2021
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Transp .
14201
20132
20503
20111
20465
20477
20497
20116
20486
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13427
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20518
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20082
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20473
20141
16830
20469
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